
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

67

69

55

41

3

74

25

5

52

56

21

77

96

88

8

45

13

66

79

86

80

17

47

68

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Vorname

Torsten Wiedemeyer

René von Chamier

Peter Homrich

Stefan Daemen

Marco Blatt

Stefan Menz

Steffen Sprinz

Ken de Gooijer

Sascha Herbeck

David Hohmann

Sebastian Tiedje

Klaus Homrich

Tim Nähring

Eldor Braun

Ramon Wendling

Holger Novotny

Ralf Scharnbach

Roland Walter

Lenka Kalasova

Christoph Heinrich

Jan Klein

Reno Cappuccio

Patrick Seitz

Sandra Wiedemeyer

Nachname

, STW Polaris

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSF Winningen

, STW Racing Team

, Damscheid

, Hamm

, my-Quad-Racing

, Düsseldorf

, Radevormwald

, Gas Gas Moto Deutschland

, MSF Wissen

, MSF Winningen

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MSF Winningen

, Quad-Shop Altenstadt

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Zweiradcenter Dahlhues

, Quad-Fire

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, QB-Racing Team Alzey

, www.kanamy.de

, Quad-Fix Münster

, QB-Racing Team Alzey

, STW Racing Team

Fahrzeug

Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2007)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2006)

Yamha Banshee 450

Yamaha YZF 450

Polaris Outlaw S 525 (2008)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006)

Polaris Outlaw 450 MXR

Yamaha 450 (2006)

Gas Gas 450 (2008)

Suzuki Kanamy LTR 450 (2007)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2005)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006)

Suzuki 450

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Dahlhues-Yamaha YFZ 450 (2008)

Suzuki LT-R 450 (2006)

Honda TRX 450 R (2006)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Suzuki LTR 450 (2007)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2006)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2006)

Yamaha YFZ 450 (2007)

R1.

22

16

25

18

15

20

13

10

12

11

8

0

14

9

7

0

4

6

2

3

5

1

0

0

R2.

25

22

11

18

20

15

14

12

9

8

10

16

0

5

7

13

6

1

4

3

--

2

0

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

38

36

36

35

35

27

22

21

19

18

16

14

14

14

13

10

7

6

6

5

3

0

0
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Quad

Gesamtergebnis Gruppe B

Mernes 1,640 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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